Datamate J-Tek Hi-Rel Connectors
Secure & Robust 2mm Pitch Connectors for demanding applications
Achieve high-reliability performance in extreme conditions with the Datamate
J-Tek miniature connector range. Ensure continuous signal integrity under
vibration and shock conditions, with robust stainless steel jackscrews
providing secure connection and maximum strain relief.
Specify your choice of Throughboard, Surface Mount or Crimp termination for

in both male & female
How to Order
TYPE
400 Female Vertical Throughboard with hex slotted jackscrews
402 Female Vertical SMT with hex slotted jackscrews
420 Female Vertical Throughboard with hex socket jackscrews
422 Female Vertical SMT with hex socket jackscrews
460 Female Cable connector kit with hex slotted jackscrews,
for 22 AWG cable (Large Bore)
461 Female Cable connector kit with hex slotted jackscrews,
for 24-28 AWG cable (Small Bore)
480 Female Cable connector kit with hex socket jackscrews,
for 22 AWG cable (Large Bore)
481 Female Cable connector kit with hex socket jackscrews,
for 24-28 AWG cable (Small Bore)
500 Male Vertical Throughboard with jackscrews
502 Male Vertical SMT with jackscrews
510 Male Vertical Throughboard with board mount jackscrews
512 Male Vertical SMT with board mount jackscrews
530 Male Horizontal Throughboard with jackscrews
532 Male Horizontal SMT with jackscrews
540 Male Horizontal Throughboard with board mount
jackscrews
542 Male Horizontal SMT with board mount jackscrews
560 Male Cable connector kit with jackscrews, for 22 AWG
cable (Large Bore)
561 Male Cable connector kit with jackscrews, for 24-28 AWG
cable (Small Bore)
SERIES CODE
M80  –  XXX  XX  XX
FINISH
05 Gold
42 Gold + Tin
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 20, 26, 34, 42, 50
Other Options Available:
• Extra Small Bore contacts – suitable for 28-32AWG cable
• 3 Rows – up to 96 contacts
• T-Contact – up to 8.5A power per contact in the same
 2mm pitch housing
• Metal Backshells – additional shielding for complete
 EMC solutions
• 101Lok fixings – quarter-turn fast assembly bayonet fixings
• Guide pin female jackscrews – for blind-mating operations
• Reverse Fix jackscrews – typically used for mating female
 PCB connectors to male cable connectors
• Extended Wall housings – for the application of backpotting
 epoxy resin at the cable exit
• Plastic Backshells/Hoods – to aid with manual assembly
 and external applications
• Trio-Tek – open crimp design suitable for automated crimping
• Longer termination throughboard, for PCB thicknesses up
 to 3.2mm
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: